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Solid Waste

Ground Level

0"

Top of Wall

6'-0"

Exterior Grade
-see civil

3/4" Stucco

8" CMU wall w/. Horiz.
Solid Grout Cells w/. 
#4 @ 24" o.c. Vertical
and #4 24" o.c. Horizontial

3 #4 Cont. and 
#4 Dowels @  24"o.c.

1'-0"

2'
-0

"

Dumpster Enclosure Wall Detail
Scale: 3/4" = 1'-0"4

6" Concrete Slab 3/4" Aggregate 4000 PSI
w/ 6x6-10/10 WWM
slope 1/8"/1'-0" to drain
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Site Plan-
Scale: 1" = 20'-0"1
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Existing 6' Block Wall

Existing 6' Block Wall

Existing Asphalt
Driveway Entrance

Pick Up 
Waiting Spaces

Public Service 
Access Area 

Patio
New Building 
1,185 sq.ft.
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Landscaping
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11 Parking StallsLandscaping

2 Parking 
Stalls

1 MC

18' Light Pole

20'-0"
typ.

20
'-0

"

32'-8"
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Dumpster 
-see Dtl. Ths. Sht.

R 24'-0"R 48'-1 5/8"

R 24'-0" R 8'-0"

APPLICABLE CODES

PROJECT SUMMARY

New 1,185 sq.ft. Drive Thru Resturant

PROJECT INFORMATION
PROJECT ADDRESS

ZONING
MX-M

99999 57th Street NW
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87120

2015 International Building Code
2015 Uniform Plumbing Code
2015 Uniform Mechanical Code
2017 National Electrical Code
2018 International Energy Conservation Code

2" Vent to above 
top of wall

3" to site sewer

Grease Trap
Place in Landsacpe 
Area

Heavy Duty 
Area Drain

72" x 6 O.D. Stl. Pipe Grout w/. conc.
Embed in 18" conc. min. 24" below grade

48" above grade-typ.

New 8" CMU Wall w/. stucco finish

Steel Door Painted 
Hinge on outside 6' Stl. Bollard 

-color by owner
w/ Gate Pin open / closed

6" Concrete Slab 3/4" Aggregate 4000 PSI
w/ 6x6-10/10 WWM

slope 1/8"/1'-0" to drain

Apron 6" 3/4" Aggregate Concrete Slab 4000 PSI
w/ 6x6-10/10 WWM

slope 1/8"/1'-0" to drain

1/2" Expansion Joint

34'-0"

9" 2'-6" 3'-0" 2'-6" 3'-9" 3'-0" 3'-9" 2'-1 7/8" 3'-9" 3'-0" 3'-9" 9"

5'
-8

"
3'

-1
0"

10
'-2

"

New 
Dumpster 
Location 

New 
Recycleing
Location New 

Grease Collector
Location 

GREASE TRAP REQUIREMENTS
See Plumbing 

Steel Door Painted 
-color by owner

w/ Gate Pin open / closed

New 8" CMU Wall 
w/. stucco finish 

6'
-0

"

6"ø Stl. Pipe
w/. door hinges

General Note: 

PRE POUR INSPECTION REQUIRED BY COA SOLID WASTE DEPARTMENT.

Dumpster Enclosure Elevation
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"2

Dumpster Enclosure Elevation
Scale: 1/4" = 1'-0"3

Open Gate Pin Hole
typ. @ ea. Gate

KEYED NOTES
1. CONCRETE DRIVEPAD PER CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE STANDARD SPECIFICATION. REFER TO 

CITY STANDARD DETAIL 2425 SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

2. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER  PER CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE STANDARD 
SPECIFICATION. REFER TO CITY STANDARD DETAIL 2415A SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

3. CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE STANDARD SPECIFICATION. REFER TO 
CITY STANDARD DETAIL 2430 SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

4. 6' X 5.75" X 4"H WHEEL STOP. PROVIDE (2) 18" LONG #4 REBAR STAKES AT EA. STOP 
WITH IN PARKING SPACES AS INDICATED SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

5. ADA ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

6. MOTORCYCLE PARKING SIGN SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

7. BICYCLE RACK SEE DETIAL TCL SHEET

8. PARKING AND DRIVE AISLE FOR FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS 
SHALL HAVE AN ASPHALT, CONCRETE, OR OTHER APPROVED 
DRIVING SURFACE CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING THE IMPOSED 
LOAD OF APPARATUS WEIGHING AT LEAST 75,000 POUNDS.
CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ENGINEER DATA FOR APPROVAL.

9. PARKING STRIPING 2" WIDE X 2' O.C. DIAGONAL PAINT STRIPPING. SEE INDICATED 
LAYOUT WITH 3'X3' HANDICAP SYMBOL AND WORDS "NO PARKING" IN CAPITAL LETTERS 
1' HIGH 2" STROKE AS CLOSE TO WHERE ADJACENT VEHICLES REAR TIRE WOULD BE 
PARKED

10. ALL WHEELCHAIR RAMPS LOCATED WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY
MUST HAVE TRUNCATED DOMES.

11. ALL IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED IN THE RIGHT OF WAY MUST INCLUDE A WORK ORDER

12. ALL BROKEN OR CRACKED SIDEWALK MUST BE REPLACED WITH SIDEWALK AND CURB 
AND GUTTER

LEGEND
PROPERTY LINE

NEW CONCRETE

LANDSCAPE AREA

99999 57Th Street 
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Approved for access by the 
Solid Waste Department for a double trash enclsoure 
Herman Gallegos 04-21-22
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